TIPS PRINTS

ABN 57 329 448 648

Rebrand Inventory Status Report

Location

Item Ref
AIFDO0070
AIFD0080
AIFD0050
AIFD0060
AIG0220
AIG0210
AlG0230
AIG0300
AlG0250
AlG0260
AIG0270
AlG0290
AIG0400

ALFRED IMAGING - Five Dock

Description

Large X-ray Envelope

Medium X-ray Envelope

A4 Letterhead

Appointment Cards

Referral Pad A5 General

Referral Pad A5 General - Loose sheets for Personalised pads
A4 Referral Sheets - Pack as 100 sheets
A4 Patient Labels

DL Envelope

Del Envelope with Window

C4 Envelope

Copmliments Slip

Non Woven Bags

31/12/2013

AIFD

Qty on Hand
10,000

39,000

750

- 700
24,000

5,000

1,000

2,000

5,000

120

Availability

Immediate
Immediate
Immediate
Immediate
Immediate
Immediate
Immediate
Immediate
Immediate
Immediate
Immediate
Immediate

Immediate

No of Pcs in a Box

300
500
2500
5000
100
2500
3000
1000
0
500
500

150

Boxes

33
0
16
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Comments

Please reorder Qty 10000 Sheets ASAP

Reorder Qty 2000 ETA by 10/01/2014



